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i * Sales Rep.

Vendor willing to hold mortgage for qualified buyer.
Low downpayment. 49.5 acres, 2 large ponds,
creek, some mixed bush, mostly clear. 3 bdrm.
bungalow, walkout basement. $249,900. Susan

\Elliott"

Great 4 bdrm home for the growing family.
Main fl. fam. rm. with cathedral ceiling and
/P, Concrete pool. Desireable area, schools
& park. $239,900. Call Sandy Price*.

92-2-375
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2 ac. at Steeles & Mississauga Rd. Business

zoning. Pond, pool, 10 rm. bungalow w/3 baths and

30" x 36' business area. Beautiful home and
setting. Joan Rollings*. 92-2-179

Located on Hwy. #7 this comer location zoned C2
has endless possibilities. Presently being used as a
residence this home has been well maintained. Lot
size 50' x 150°, new roof, rare find. Call Linda
Armstrong” for more info. 91-250

A

Lovely Contemporary home. You must come
and see for yourself. | would love to show
you this great country home. Call Marilyn
Worrall* for information. 92-2-338

1200+ sq. ft. of luxury living. Florida ceiling in
kitchen, modern cupboards, solarium off bdrm. &
LR. Tastefully decorated, bright and cheerful,
underground parking, all facilities. Offered at
$144,500. Contact Nick Lorito®. 92-2-373

COUNTRYCHARM

Victorian dble. brick home. 85 acres. Excellent
outbuildings with woods and pond. Call Cathy to
view 89-437
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** Assoc. Broker

92-2-361 /
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247 GUELPH ST.,
GEORGETO_WWACTON

%" Erin/Hillsburgh (Toll Free)
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833-9714

Two houses, excellent bank barn, steel
machine shop, pond, view, value. 95 acres
workable. Gorgeous setting. Asking

495,000. Call Diana Amold®. 92-2-321

WILOWOOD ROAD, GEORGETOWN

dishwasher and patio doors to deck. Rec room with

 airtight stove. Heat pump and many other extras. Call
| Herb Spitzer*. $321,900. See me on T.V.

92-2-204

3 bdrm. beauty on John Street. Family rm. in
basmt. finished in pine. Close to park. Walk to
schools, shops, "GO" Train. Only $167,900. Call
IRIS IRWIN® to view. 92-2-381

On a quiet cres. with main floor family room
fireplace, lovely kitchen with walkout to covered
deck & private 149 ft. lot with mature hedges
and Blue Spruces - Call Sandra Nairn®.
92-2-426

Solid & spacious country bungalow (25 mins. to
Georgetown GO) set on 1 acre. Large LR with
fireplace, pine panelled dining with w/o to deck. Huge
rec room with walkout & 4th bedroom. $239,000. Call
Tom Comery”. 2-2-19¢

Stunning 2760 sq. ft. home. Only 5 years new!
Open concept kitchen - family rm. FP., 4 spacious
bedrooms. Absolute privacy with 250 fruit trees.
For details. Call Ursula Zeidler*. 92-2-438

Two storey 3 br. spacious semi, 125' deep fenced

lot appliances incl Basement finished, suitable for

in-law suite. Great value! Call Ev Patterson® today!
92-2-266

- Executive home, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, main floor |
- | family room with stone fireplace. Formal dining and
' living room with fireplace, country kitchen with built-in

Brampton/Misissauga/Toronto
874-3040

: ~ Excellent starter home located on wooded lot

backing onto the Credit River. Complete with

; scraened deck, dog run and shed. Call Rick

Everything you want situated in a beautiful treed and

scenic setting on almost three "Terra Cotta" acres.
Professionally renovated and upgraded with windows,
siding and roof. Immaculate condition inside and out.

. $269,000. Call and let me tell you more! Madeline
\Davies". $269,000.

92-2-340

SCREENED BY NATURE

Exoellent opportumty lor hobby rann 50 acres mm
two barns. Beautiful full brick country home. 3
bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen overlooks pond at
front of home. Call Bert Hutchinson®. 92-2-314

Cozy 3 bedrmm home on a beaumul one
acre treed lot near the picturesque Village of
Norval! Priced to selll Call today! Chris
Vale®. 92-2-448

Trees trees trees Beautiful acre and
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